2025 Northeast Joint Summer Session

Princeton, New Jersey

Theme: Contemporary Issues in Northeast Agriculture — Making a Difference

June 2" — Monday

- XiXX=X:XX Registration
- XiXX=X:XX Excursion
- XiXX=X:XX Opening Reception

June 3“—-Tuesday

- 7:00
- 9:00
- 9:30
- 11:00
- 11:20
- 12:00
- 1:00
- 2:30
- 310
- 3:30
- 4:45

Breakfast

Welcome Remarks

Contemporary Problem: PFAS

Break

PFAS: Discussion

Lunch

Contemporary Opportunity: Artificial Intelligence
Al: Discussion

Break

The Future of Research & Extension Collaboration in the Northeast
Closing Remarks

June 4" —Wednesday

- 7:00
- 8:00
- 9:00
o
o
o
- 12:00
- 12:30

Breakfast

NIFA/APLU/Government Affairs Presentations

Section Business Meetings with break available
Aglnnovation Northeast

NEED

CARET, AHS, and the Northeast Communicators Network
Regional Meeting Summaries

Adjourn



